1	L75803 #01600/10823 (THT-1082)
Documentary Transfer Tax \$9;	#01600410823 (THI-1082)
Computed on full value of property coed	
☐ Computed on full value less liens and ∢nbrances	
remaining thereon at time of transfer Under penalty of perjury	
CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTE MPANY	
(By)	Think Manuer Ann
Signature of declarant or agent determining rm name	Inint Tenancy Beed
	~
20.1	DAY OF January
	DAY OF <u>January</u> <u>xxt9 2001</u> , by and between Trustee), a Nevada Corporation, hereinafter referred to as
Grantor, and	mostos), a movada osiporation, more intalia.
	GLDMOD William I Hilliam
JOHN C. SARTOR as BILLIE J. S	SARTOR, Husband and Wile
1000 - 1	hereinafter referred to as Grantees, whose address is
4036 Eureka Aven	
Crescent Valley, 89821	WITNESSETH:
	tor does by these presents grant, bargain and sell unto said
the heirs and assigns of survivor fore	ivorship and not as tenants in common, and their assigns and ever, all that certain real property situate in the County of
Eureka , State Nevada	that is described as follows:
LOT 15, BLOCK 20, CRIENT VALLEY	RANCH & FARMS UNIT NO. I
SUBJECT Taxes for the pro-	APN #2-018-12 resent fiscal year, and subsequetly, covenants,
conditions, rrictions, exce	eptions and reservations, easements, encum-
brances, leas or licenses, ri	rights and rights of way of record, if any.
TOGETHER TH the teneme	ents, hereditaments and appurtenances there-
unto belongior appertaining	ng, and the reversion and reversions, remainder
and remaind, rents, issues	s and profits thereof.
))
TO HAVE AND TO HOLaid premises t	together with the appurtenances, unto Grantees as joint tenant ts in common and their assigns and the heirs and assigns of th
survivor forever.	is in common and their assigned and the new and are assigned
IN WITNESS WHEREC Grantor has o	caused this conveyance to be executed the day and year fire
above written.	
_	THE THE THE PART OF THE COMPANY
	CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTEE COMPANY, as Trustee
\ / /	
STATE OF Arizona	S St. phouna & Kolla.
COUNTY OF Maricopa	HTLE: Johanna K. Kobli, Vice President
On January 30, 2001	_, <u> </u>
personally appeared before na Notary Public,	· *
Johanna K. Kobli,ice Preside	ent **
who acknowledged thate executed the	BOOK 339 PAGE 456
above instrument.	PACORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CAttlemen's Lilly Guara
Kathryn Carrhan	_ & Cattlemen's Little Duard _ & NI FEB - I PM 1:02
NOTANT PUBLIC	STATE TO THE STATE OF THE STATE
A COLORA MARIANTA	EUREKA COUNTY HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 7
KATHRYN CAAHAN	MINITEBALEATI, RECORDER 700 FILE NO. FEES 700 FI
(C) PE (m.St. T. bel	SW.
Grantees as joint tenants wrights of survive the heirs and assigns of Surviver fore Eureka State Nevada State Nevada State Nevada State Nevada State Nevada LOT 15, BLOCK 20, CRCENT VALLEY SUBJECT Texes for the preconditions, rrictions, exce brances, leas or licenses, rictions, except brances, leas or licenses, rictio	175803

State of Nevada Declaration of Valu

I. Assessor Parcel Number(s) 2-018-12	
a) b)	
c)	
d)	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
2. Type of Property:	Document/1
a) √□ Vacant Land b) Single Fam. c) □ Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Res. Book: 339 Page: 456
e) \(\sigma\) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm\[1/Ind	
g) Agricultural hi Mobile Hom	e Notes:
i) Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Propy:	s <u>6,950.00</u>
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or cumbrances:	
(Provide recording inmation: Doc	(050 00
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 3710, Section 2	
Real Property Transfer Tax Duc	59.10
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, 1 NRS 375.09), Secrion:
b. Explain Reason for Exempa:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage beirmansferred: _	0./n
The undersigned Seller (Grantos)/Br (Grantee) di	eclares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and
MRS 375, 110, that the information proed is correct to	the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if
other determination of additional taxe, may result i	ein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or napenalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to
NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Sel shall be join	tly and severally liable for any additional amount owed.
SELLER (GRANTORNFORMATI	ON) BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Seller Signature: Delanna Kalle V.	
	Co., Trustæint Name: John C. & Billie J. Sartor
Address: 1930 S. Dobson Rd, #2	/ /
City: Mesa	City: Crescent Valley
State: <u>AZ</u> Zip. 85202	State: <u>Nevada</u> Zip: <u>89821</u>
Telephone: (480)	Telephone: ()
Capacity: <u>Trustee</u>	Capacity:
COMPAN	Y REQUESTING RECORDING
Co.Name: <u>Cattlemen's Tit Guarantee</u>	Co., Trustee Esc. #: #01600410823 (THI-1082)
(A PUBLIC RECO	DRD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)